

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
Room Hand guns/ Long guns/ Knives								
4-Post and Case Shelving								
2	EA	BH-36	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 36W	0.75	1.50	\$24.50	\$49.00
3	EA	BH-48	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 48W	1.00	3.00	\$25.50	\$76.50
2	EA	BP-3688	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 36W x 88.25H	22.25	44.50	\$194.00	\$388.00
3	EA	BP-4888	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 48W x 88.25H	29.75	89.25	\$260.00	\$780.00
2	EA	FB-3604	Designer Grey	FRONT BASE, 36W X 4H	2.00	4.00	\$12.50	\$25.00
9	EA	SF-3615-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 36W x 15D x 0.75H	5.50	49.50	\$31.50	\$283.50
9	EA	SF-3618-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 36W x 18D x 0.75H	6.50	58.50	\$34.50	\$310.50
19	EA	SF-4815-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 48W x 15D x 0.75H	6.96	132.24	\$41.50	\$788.50
8	EA	SR-18-F	Designer Grey	SHELF REINFORCEMENT,18	0.75	6.00	\$6.25	\$50.00
36	EA	SS-3614-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,36 X 14	1.75	63.00	\$8.25	\$297.00
38	EA	SS-4811-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,48 X 11	3.75	142.50	\$16.75	\$636.50
6	EA	US-1588-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 15D x 88.25H	20.00	120.00	\$112.00	\$672.00
1	EA	US-1588-CT	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Tee, 15D x 88.25H	24.00	24.00	\$126.00	\$126.00
2	EA	US-1888-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 18D x 88.25H	22.00	44.00	\$119.00	\$238.00

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Weight 781.99

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving List Price \$4,720.50

Discount of 47.9 % \$2,261.12

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Net \$2,459.38

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
-----	----	-------------	-------	-------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------	------------------

Room Long

Standard Mobile

2	EA	AB3S		BRAKE ASSEMBLY-LS2 1.00,MA SAFETY	8.95	17.90	\$686.00	\$1,372.00
2	EA	AS1M06S		SUPPORT - BACK TO BACK, STD	51.00	102.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
48	FT	ASMS5		SWEEP,MECHANICAL,SAFETY,NON- POWERED	1.20	57.60	\$60.00	\$2,880.00
2	EA	CDW2S24MA	Designer Grey	Line Shaft Mech Assist Carriage	542.00	1,084.00	\$7,047.00	\$14,094.00
4	EA	CHSTSS35		CARDHOLDER, STEEL W/SS DECAL	0.50	2.00	\$17.75	\$71.00

Total Standard Mobile Weight 1,263.50

Total Standard Mobile List Price \$18,657.00

Discount of 45.0 % \$8,395.65

Total Standard Mobile Net \$10,261.35

Std Floor Ramp Rail

222	SF	FF1L		L RAIL-FLOOR	2.50	555.00	\$20.25	\$4,495.50
10	FT	FR1LA18		L Composite ramp-18 INCH	4.00	40.00	\$47.50	\$475.00
6	EA	RE5		END STOP KIT-L RAIL,UNDER CARRIAGE MOUNT	0.90	5.40	\$35.50	\$213.00
50	FT	RFC1		RAIL FORM COVER L & T RAIL	1.50	75.00	\$8.75	\$437.50
50	FT	RL011F		LOW PROFILE W/ CONCRETE FORM RAIL	6.50	325.00	\$97.00	\$4,850.00

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail Weight 1,000.40

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail List Price \$10,471.00

Discount of 45.0 % \$4,711.95

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail Net \$5,759.05

Face Panels

2	EA	EHPL3696	Carbon Mesh	HPLF PANEL 36 X 96	96.00	192.00	\$828.00	\$1,656.00
---	----	----------	-------------	--------------------	-------	--------	----------	------------

Total Face Panels Weight 192.00

Total Face Panels List Price \$1,656.00

Discount of 45.0 % \$745.20

Total Face Panels Net \$910.80

Hardware

1	EA	TUS-DESIGN-GREY		Free of Charge PAINT-SPRAY CAN,DESIGN GREY	0.50	0.50		
---	----	-----------------	--	---	------	------	--	--

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price	
Total Hardware Weight					0.50	Total Hardware List Price		\$0.00	
						Discount of 45.0 %		\$0.00	
						Total Hardware Net		\$0.00	
4-Post and Case Shelving									
2	EA	BP-4285	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 42W x 85.25H	25.00	50.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	
10	EA	BP-4885	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 48W x 85.25H	28.50	285.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	
14	EA	CP		CLOTHESPIN	0.02	0.28	\$4.00	\$56.00	
28	EA	SF-4218-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 42W x 18D x 0.75H	7.50	210.00	\$43.00	\$1,204.00	
140	EA	SF-4818-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 48W x 18D x 0.75H	8.25	1,155.00	\$48.50	\$6,790.00	
120	EA	SR-18-F	Designer Grey	SHELF REINFORCEMENT,18	0.75	90.00	\$6.25	\$750.00	
24	EA	SR-18-H	Designer Grey	SHELF REINFORCEMENT,18 HEAVY	1.00	24.00	\$7.25	\$174.00	
48	EA	SS-4211-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,42 X 11	3.25	156.00	\$14.00	\$672.00	
8	EA	SS-4211-HC	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT W/ EARS CUT OFF, HEAVY,42 X 11	3.02	24.16	\$19.50	\$156.00	
240	EA	SS-4811-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,48 X 11	3.75	900.00	\$16.75	\$4,020.00	
40	EA	SS-4811-HC	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,HEAVY,48 X 11	3.45	138.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	
8	EA	US-1885-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 18D x 85.25H	21.25	170.00	\$115.00	\$920.00	
20	EA	US-1885-CT	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Tee, 18D x 85.25H	25.00	500.00	\$128.00	\$2,560.00	
Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Weight					3,702.44	Total 4-Post and Case Shelving List Price		\$21,162.00	
						Discount of 47.9 %		\$10,136.60	
						Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Net		\$11,025.40	
Total Weight							6,158.84	Total List Price	\$51,946.00
								Total Discount of 46.2 %	\$23,989.40
								Total Net Dollars	\$27,956.60

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
Room Narcotics								
4-Post and Case Shelving								
1	EA	BH-36	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 36W	0.75	0.75	\$24.50	\$24.50
1	EA	BH-42	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 42W	0.75	0.75	\$24.75	\$24.75
2	EA	BH-48	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 48W	1.00	2.00	\$25.50	\$51.00
1	EA	BP-3688	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 36W x 88.25H	22.25	22.25	\$194.00	\$194.00
1	EA	BP-4288	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 42W x 88.25H	26.00	26.00	\$210.00	\$210.00
2	EA	BP-4888	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 48W x 88.25H	29.75	59.50	\$260.00	\$520.00
1	EA	FB-3604	Designer Grey	FRONT BASE, 36W X 4H	2.00	2.00	\$12.50	\$12.50
1	EA	FB-4204	Designer Grey	FRONT BASE, 42W X 4H	2.50	2.50	\$14.25	\$14.25
2	EA	FB-4804	Designer Grey	FRONT BASE, 48W X 4H	3.00	6.00	\$15.75	\$31.50
8	EA	SF-3615-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 36W x 15D x 0.75H	5.50	44.00	\$31.50	\$252.00
8	EA	SF-4215-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 42W x 15D x 0.75H	6.11	48.88	\$37.00	\$296.00
16	EA	SF-4815-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 48W x 15D x 0.75H	6.96	111.36	\$41.50	\$664.00
14	EA	SS-3611-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,36 X 11	2.58	36.12	\$12.00	\$168.00
2	EA	SS-3614-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,36 X 14	1.75	3.50	\$8.25	\$16.50
16	EA	SS-4211-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,42 X 11	3.25	52.00	\$14.00	\$224.00
32	EA	SS-4811-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,48 X 11	3.75	120.00	\$16.75	\$536.00
6	EA	US-1588-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 15D x 88.25H	20.00	120.00	\$112.00	\$672.00
1	EA	US-1588-CT	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Tee, 15D x 88.25H	24.00	24.00	\$126.00	\$126.00

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Weight 681.61

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving List Price

\$4,037.00

Discount of 47.9 %

\$1,933.72

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Net

\$2,103.28

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
-----	----	-------------	-------	-------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------	------------------

Room Racking

Wide Span Shelving

32	EA	WSBFBS24	Designer Grey	BEAM SUPPORT, WIDE SPAN, FRONT TO BACK, 24L	1.61	51.52	\$12.00	\$384.00
16	EA	WSBS72	Designer Grey	BEAM, WIDE SPAN, STANDARD, 72L	10.05	160.80	\$65.00	\$1,040.00
16	EA	WSBS84	Designer Grey	BEAM, WIDE SPAN, STANDARD, 84L	11.65	186.40	\$73.50	\$1,176.00
32	EA	WSDSS2424	Designer Grey	DECKING, WIDE SPAN, FLANGED STEEL SHELF, 18 GA, 24W X 24D	12.72	407.04	\$63.50	\$2,032.00
16	EA	WSDSS3024	Designer Grey	DECKING, WIDE SPAN, FLANGED STEEL SHELF, 18 GA, 30W X 24D	15.67	250.72	\$98.00	\$1,568.00
10	EA	WSUAF	Designer Grey	UPRIGHT ANCHOR FOOT, WIDE SPAN	0.84	8.40	\$42.00	\$420.00
5	EA	WSWU2241065	Designer Grey	UPRIGHT, WIDE SPAN, WELDED, 2 INCH POST, 24D X 118.5H	39.30	196.50	\$331.00	\$1,655.00

Total Wide Span Shelving Weight 1,261.38

Total Wide Span Shelving List Price \$8,275.00
 Discount of 42.1 % \$3,483.78
 Total Wide Span Shelving Net \$4,791.22

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
-----	----	-------------	-------	-------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------	------------------

Room Short

Standard Mobile

2	EA	AB3S		BRAKE ASSEMBLY-LS2 1.00,MA SAFETY	8.95	17.90	\$686.00	\$1,372.00
2	EA	AS1M03S		SUPPORT - BACK TO BACK, STD	26.00	52.00	\$67.00	\$134.00
2	EA	AS1M06S		SUPPORT - BACK TO BACK, STD	51.00	102.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
42	FT	ASMS5		SWEEP,MECHANICAL,SAFETY,NON- POWERED	1.20	50.40	\$60.00	\$2,520.00
2	EA	CDW2S21MA	Designer Grey	Line Shaft Mech Assist Carriage	467.00	934.00	\$5,965.00	\$11,930.00
4	EA	CHSTSS35		CARDHOLDER, STEEL W/SS DECAL	0.50	2.00	\$17.75	\$71.00
1	EA	P2S09MN	Designer Grey	Stationary Platform	147.00	147.00	\$1,821.00	\$1,821.00
1	EA	P2S10MN	Designer Grey	Stationary Platform	173.00	173.00	\$2,031.00	\$2,031.00
1	EA	P2S24NN	Designer Grey	Stationary Platform	308.00	308.00	\$3,435.00	\$3,435.00

Total Standard Mobile Weight 1,786.30

Total Standard Mobile List Price \$23,554.00

Discount of 45.0 % \$10,599.30

Total Standard Mobile Net \$12,954.70

Std Floor Ramp Rail

217	SF	FF1L		L RAIL-FLOOR	2.50	542.50	\$20.25	\$4,394.25
15	FT	FR1LA18		L Composite ramp-18 INCH	4.00	60.00	\$47.50	\$712.50
60	FT	RL001		RAIL - B RAIL STANDARD	4.00	240.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail Weight 842.50

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail List Price \$8,106.75

Discount of 45.0 % \$3,648.04

Total Std Floor Ramp Rail Net \$4,458.71

Face Panels

2	EA	EHPL3696	Carbon Mesh	HPLF PANEL 36 X 96	96.00	192.00	\$828.00	\$1,656.00
---	----	----------	-------------	--------------------	-------	--------	----------	------------

Total Face Panels Weight 192.00

Total Face Panels List Price \$1,656.00

Discount of 45.0 % \$745.20

Total Face Panels Net \$910.80

Hardware

1	EA	TUS-DESIGN-GREY		Free of Charge PAINT-SPRAY CAN,DESIGN GREY	0.50	0.50		
---	----	-----------------	--	---	------	------	--	--

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
Total Hardware Weight 0.50					Total Hardware List Price		\$0.00	
					Discount of 45.0 %		\$0.00	
					Total Hardware Net		\$0.00	
4-Post and Case Shelving								
1	EA	BH-36	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 36W	0.75	0.75	\$24.50	\$24.50
6	EA	BH-48	Designer Grey	Back Holder, 4Post/Case, 48W	1.00	6.00	\$25.50	\$153.00
3	EA	BP-3685	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 36W x 85.25H	21.50	64.50	\$194.00	\$582.00
1	EA	BP-3692.5	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 36W x 97.25H	25.00	25.00	\$245.00	\$245.00
3	EA	BP-4285	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 42W x 85.25H	25.00	75.00	\$210.00	\$630.00
6	EA	BP-4885	Designer Grey	Back Panel, 4Post/Case, 48W x 85.25H	28.50	171.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00
22	EA	CP		CLOTHESPIN	0.02	0.44	\$4.00	\$88.00
77	EA	SF-3618-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 36W x 18D x 0.75H	6.50	500.50	\$34.50	\$2,656.50
182	EA	SF-4218-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 42W x 18D x 0.75H	7.50	1,365.00	\$43.00	\$7,826.00
42	EA	SF-4818-P	Designer Grey	Plain Shelf, 4Post, Single-Face, 48W x 18D x 0.75H	8.25	346.50	\$48.50	\$2,037.00
216	EA	SR-18-F	Designer Grey	SHELF REINFORCEMENT,18	0.75	162.00	\$6.25	\$1,350.00
42	EA	SR-18-H	Designer Grey	SHELF REINFORCEMENT,18 HEAVY	1.00	42.00	\$7.25	\$304.50
120	EA	SS-3611-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,36 X 11	2.58	309.60	\$12.00	\$1,440.00
20	EA	SS-3611-HC	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT W/ EARS CUT OFF, HEAVY,36 X 11	2.58	51.60	\$18.25	\$365.00
14	EA	SS-3614-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,36 X 14	1.75	24.50	\$8.25	\$115.50
312	EA	SS-4211-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,42 X 11	3.25	1,014.00	\$14.00	\$4,368.00
52	EA	SS-4211-HC	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT W/ EARS CUT OFF, HEAVY,42 X 11	3.02	157.04	\$19.50	\$1,014.00
72	EA	SS-4811-F	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,48 X 11	3.75	270.00	\$16.75	\$1,206.00
12	EA	SS-4811-HC	Designer Grey	SHELF SUPPORT,HEAVY,48 X 11	3.45	41.40	\$21.00	\$252.00
18	EA	US-1885-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 18D x 85.25H	21.25	382.50	\$115.00	\$2,070.00
33	EA	US-1885-CT	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Tee, 18D x 85.25H	25.00	825.00	\$128.00	\$4,224.00
2	EA	US-1892.75-CA	Designer Grey	Upright, 4Post, Closed Angle, 18D x 97.25H	24.25	48.50	\$133.00	\$266.00

End User Quote

End User

Project Name: Evidence Storage
 Contact Name:
 Contact Phone:

Distributor Info

Name: Spacesaver Corporation
 Salesperson: DECKER,CHUCK
 Project #: 122206-1
 Contract Pricing: Yes
 Quickship Pricing: No
 Contract Name: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of
 Contract Number: CC241766001
 List Price: Sourcewell - Missouri, State of (2024)
 ETO Leadtime: Not Applicable
 MLT Leadtime: 8
 ESD: 09/06/2024

Lead times (ESD) are approximate and subject to change, based on order volume and the exact product mix on your order. Please use them as a guide for planning purposes only.

Date Printed: 07/11/2024

Filename: C:\Users\cdecker\AppData\Roaming\emange\Documents\ProjectDocuments-1876123\122206-1.om

Version: Spacesaver v 5.94.2

Qty	UM	Part Number	Color	Description	Unit Weight	Total Weight	Unit List Price	Total List Price
-----	----	-------------	-------	-------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------	------------------

Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Weight	5,882.83	Total 4-Post and Case Shelving List Price	\$32,777.00
		Discount of 47.9 %	\$15,700.18
		Total 4-Post and Case Shelving Net	\$17,076.82

Total Weight	8,704.13	Total List Price	\$66,093.75
		Total Discount of 46.4 %	\$30,692.72
		Total Net Dollars	\$35,401.03

Non SSC Items

Installation	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00

Grand Total Weight	17,587.95	Grand Total List Price	\$135,072.25
		Grand Total Discount of 46.168 %	\$62,360.74
		Grand Total Net Price	\$72,711.51